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It was a gentleman’s agreement between 
Hugh Barton and Daniel Guestier that 

retained Hugh’s stake in the business after 
he fled France. Luckily for him, Guestier 
was a man of his word. The two went on 
to enjoy a fruitful partnership, with their 
descendants still running the firm today.  
Our extensive list of the finest Bordeaux 

wines is a testament to this dynasty.
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	 ICONIC F INE WINES COLLEC TION

IN THE WORLD OF F INE WINES SOME NAMES ARE TRULY ICONIC,  
WE ARE FOR TUNATE HERE AT THE K CLUB TO BE ABLE TO OFFER  
YOU THESE EXCEPTIONAL CHATEAUX, VINEYARDS & VINTAGES.

PE TRUS COLLEC TION					     B IN
1970	 Pétrus. Pomerol		  				    4003		�   €6000

1971	 Pétrus. Pomerol						      4004		�   €7000

1972	 Pétrus. Pomerol						      4005		�   €5000

1976	 Pétrus. Pomerol						      4007		�   €3950

1978 	 Pétrus. Pomerol 						      4008		�   €4000

1980	 Pétrus. Pomerol						      4010		�   €4000

1982 	 Pétrus. Pomerol 						      64		�   €10,000

1983 	 Pétrus. Pomerol 						      4010		�   €5000

1989 	 Pétrus. Pomerol 						      91		�   €9000

1990 	 Pétrus. Pomerol 						      94		�   €12,000

1992 	 Pétrus. Pomerol						      4013		�   €5000

1995 	 Pétrus. Pomerol 						      115		�   €6500

DOMAINE DE LA ROMANÉE CONTI -  BURGUNDY
1994	 La Tâche						      513		�   €10,000

1991	 Richebourg						      510		�   €9000

1991	 La Tâche			   	 		  511		�   €9000

1990	 Echezeaux						      508		�   €7000

1990	 La Romanée-Conti					     507		�   €50,000

DOMAINE LEFLAIVE -  BURGUNDY
2015	 Puligny Montrachet 1er Cru, Clavoillon 	 		  559		�   €450

2016 	 Batard Montrachet, Grand Cru 				    573		�   €1350

2015	 Chevalier Montrachet, Grand Cru				    558		�   €1950

HERMITAGE – THE RHONE VALLEY 
1952	 Hermitage “la Chapelle”, Paul Jaboulet Ainé		 901		�   €3000

LOUIS ROEDERER CRISTAL -  CHAMPAGNE
2012	 Louis Roederer Cristal 					     1499		                  €525

2014	 Louis Roederer Cristal					     1505		�   €525

All prices are subject to a 12.5% service charge.



	 THE BAR TON COLLEC TION

300 YEARS AGO IN 1722 THOMAS BAR TON LEFT HIS NATIVE  
IRELAND AND SE T TLED IN BORDEAUX WHERE HE FOUNDED AN  
IMPOR TANT WINE BUSINESS WHICH BEARS HIS NAME TO THIS DAY. THE 
FAMILY BUSINESS FLOURISHED UNDER THE GUIDANCE OF HIS  
GRANDSON, HUGH BAR TON, WHO BOUGHT THE CHATEAU LANGOA IN 
1821 AND PAR T OF THE LÉOVILLE ESTATE IN 1826.

In 1793 during the French Reign of Terror, Hugh Barton managed to escape to Ireland  
and left the business under the control of his business partner, Daniel Guestier and thus  
the firm of Barton & Guestier was established. 

On reaching Ireland, Hugh Barton bought Straffan House where it remained in the        
family until 1949. Sir Anthony Barton, was custodian of the Chateaux until very recently 
and was the last Barton to be born in Straffan House. We still have a close affinity with his           
properties His daughter Lillian and grandson Damien continue his legacy and have added 
Chateau Mauvesin Barton to the family stable.

While the Bartons are one of the only original Irish wine geese families still in Bordeaux, 
Barton & Guestier have expanded into vineyards throughout France, taking in the classic 
regions of The Rhone and the Loire valley

Due to this close connection and friendship between the Bartons and The K Club  
we are delighted to present to you our Barton Collection of wines. Please enjoy…

BORDEAUX RESER VE FROM BAR TON & GUESTIER IS THE EXCLUSIVE  
LABEL CHOSEN FOR THE K CLUB, BLENDED BY OUR CHIEF SOMMELIER 
L ISA O’ DOHER T Y, THE WHITE IS A CRISP FRUIT Y & L IGHT WINE. THE 
RED IS A CLASSIC CLARE T BLENDED TO BE SOFT & EASY DRINKING 

THE K CLUB RESER VE					     B IN
2021	 The K Club Special Blend Bordeaux White		  1802		�   €40
2021	 The K Club Special Blend Bordeaux Red	 	 1801		�   €40

THE BAR TON COLLEC TION
2020	 Thomas Barton, Blanc - White, Graves			   1915		�   €45

2018	 Thomas Barton, Médoc					     1916		�   €49

2020	 Thomas Barton, St Emilion				    1912		�   €55

2015	 Château Magnol, Barton & Guestier Magnum		  970		�   €165 

2016	 La Réserve de Léoville Barton, St Julien			   135		�   €125

2015	 La Réserve de Léoville Barton Magnum	 		  959		�   €250

2019	 Château Langoa Barton, St Julien			  253		�   €165

2014	 Château Langoa Barton, St Julien			  236		�   €215

2011	 Château Langoa Barton, St Julien			  235		�   €225

2006	 Château Langoa Barton, St Julien			  210		�   €225 

2019	 Château Léoville Barton, St Julien			  261		�   €250

2016	 Château Léoville Barton, St Julien			  227		�   €295

2010	 Château Langoa Barton, St Julien			  211		�   €300

2012	 Château Léoville Barton, St Julien			  234		�   €315

2014	 Château Léoville Barton, St Julien			  232		�   €315

2015	 Château Léoville Barton, St Julien			  233		�   €375



THE BAR TON & GUESTIER COLLEC TION

WHITE							       B IN
2019	 Vouvray – off dry, The Loire Valley			   1636		�   €44

2020	 Organic Sauvignon Blanc, The Loire Valley		  1913		�   €42

ROSE
2019	 La Tourmaline, Côtes de Provence			   807		�   €45

RED
2020	 Beaujolais Villages					     580		�   €42

2016	 Duche D’Uzes, The Rhone Valley				    1648		�   €51
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	 WINES BY THE GLASS

WHITE
The K Club B&G Special Blend Bordeaux Blanc				�    €10
Pale lemon colour, fresh aromas of grapefruits & green  
apples with fresh crisp acidity.

Macon Lugny Chardonnay, Burgundy, France					�      €11
Unoaked with a rich straw colour, aromas of  
apricots & peach with a crisp finish 

Santa Sofia, Pinot Grigio, Italy						�       €11
Easy drinking wine, delicate aromas  
with flavours of pears & apples.

Little Beauty Sauvignon Blanc, Marlborough New Zealand 			�    €13
Classic New Zealand Sauvignon Blanc, grassy, herby, citrus flavours	

Little Beauty Riesling, Marlborough New Zealand				�     €14
Bone dry, medium bodied Riesling, with flavours  
of gooseberry, apple and citrus

ROSE
La Tourmaline, Barton & Guestier Cotes De Provence				�     €12
Beautiful flavours of summer, ripe strawberry and raspberry 

Château la Sauvageonne La Villa Rosé, South of France.			�    €35
Voted best rose in the world, it pairs notes of crushed  
strawberries with hints of floral violets

RED
The K Club B&G Special Blend Bordeaux Red				�     €10 
Rich cherry colour, rich aromoas of blackcurrants & plums, 
fine & elegant with lots of fruit and some spice.

Bertrand Merlot, France							�        €11
An incredibly smooth merlot from the south of France,  
Soft and round with aromas of plums & raspberries.

Columbette Pinot Noir, South of France 					�      €11
A light juicy pinot from the South of France,  
perfect sipping wine

Baron de Ley, Reserva, Rioja							�        €13
Full bodied rich dark red wine, spicy black fruit  
with a sublime vanilla finish.



HALF BOT TLES

WHITE									                   B IN
2021	 Pinot Grigio, Santa Sofia, Italy				    1326		�   €21.50

2020	 Charly Nicolle, Chablis, Burgundy				    1332		�   €35

RED
2020	 Côtes Du Rhône Roc Epine, Domaine Lafond, Rhône	 1328		�   €21.50 

2016	 Mauvesin Barton, Bordeaux				    1331		�   €40

	 CORAVIN

HERE AT THE K CLUB WE USE THE CORAVIN SYSTEM WHICH ALLOWS US 
TO SER VE YOU THESE OUTSTANDING WINES BY THE GLASS, KEEPING 
THE WINE FRESH FOR MONTHS E VEN YEARS, GUARANTEEING YOU THAT 
EACH GLASS IS AS GOOD AS THE LAST…

CORAVIN CHAMPAGNE	�  150ML GLS 
THE CORAVIN SPARKLING WINE SYSTEM HAS ARRIVED, ALLOWING US TO OFFER YOU 
THIS ICONIC CHAMPAGNES BY THE GLASS, KEEPING IT FRESH AND SPARKLING.

2008	 Laurent Perrier 							�        €40
CORAVIN WHITE WINES	�  175ML GLS
	 Vouvray, Barton & Guestier, Loire Valley – off dry			�    €12

	 Assyrtiko Wild Ferment, Greece	 					�      €15

	 Terres Gauda, Albarino, Rias Baixas, Spain				�     €15

	 Chablis, Domaine Mosnier, Burgundy						�      €18

	 Sancerre, Fouassier, Loire Valley							�       €18

	 Pouilly Fuisse, Pierre Vessigaud, Burgundy, France� €20

	 Cambria Chardonnay, Santa Maria Valley, USA				�     €20

	 Puligny Montrachet 1er Cru, Jean Louis Chavy, Burgundy		�   €50 
CORAVIN RED WINES � 175ML GLS
	 Domaine de Mourchon, Côtes du Rhône Villages					     €13	
	 Petit Caro Malbec, Argentina						�       €13

	 Thomas Barton St Emilion		 				�     €15

	 J. Lohr, Cabernet Sauvignon, Paso Robles, California		            	                    €16

	 Castello D’Albola Chianti Classico Riserva, Italy				�     €17

	 Samsara, Priorat, Spain� €20

	 Amarone, Santa Sofia, Italy						�       €25

	 O Dwyer’s Cabernet Sauvignon, Clare Valley, Australia			�    €25

	 Marange 1er Cru, Domaine Charleux, Burgundy			�    €25

	 Pauillac de Château Haut Batailly, Bordeaux � €25

	 La Réserve de Léoville Barton, St Julien, Bordeaux			�    €40

2016	 Valbuena, Vega Sicilia, Spain	 					�      €85

2012	 Chateau Leoville Barton , St Julien, Bordeaux				�     €85

1991	 La Tâche, Domaine de la Romanée Conti, Burgundy			�    €2000



A celebration must have bubbles...
	 CHAMPAGNES

								        B IN		  GLS � BTL
NV		  Laurent Perrier					     1464		  €22� €110

NV		  Laurent Perrier Rosé				    1461		  €35� €175

2008		  Laurent Perrier	 Vintage				   1482		  €40� €185

NV		  Laurent Perrier	 Ultra Brut			   1503		�   €145

NV		  Laurent Perrier Perrier Blanc de Blanc		  1502		�   €235

NV		  Laurent Perrier Gran Siecle			   1488		�   €300

NV		  Moët & Chandon 				    1456		�   €145

NV		  Bollinger Special Cuvee				    1463		�   €150

NV		  Veuve Clicquot Ponsardin			   1458		�   €165

NV		  Charles Heidsieck Brut				    1495		�   €145

NV		  Veuve Clicquot Rosé				    1493		�   €195

NV		  Charles Heidsieck Blanc de Blancs		  1496	�  €185

2009		  Moët & Chandon				    1501		   � €185

NV		  Krug						      1466		�   €425

2013		  Dom Pérignon					     1452		�   €450

2012		  Louis Roederer Cristal	 			   1499		�   €525

2014		  Louis Roederer Cristal	 			   1505		�   €525



	 WHITE

LIGHT, FRESH, CRISP WHITES				   B IN
2021	 The K Club B&G Special Blend, Bordeaux 	 	 1802		�   €40

2016	 Soave, Rizzardi, Italy					     1758		�   €42

2020	 Butterfly Sauvignon Blanc, Loire Valley, France		  1596		�   €42

2020	 Santa Sofia, Pinot Grigio, Italy 				    1760		�   €44

2021	 Gavi di Gavi, Cascina Ghercina, Italy	 	 	 1764		�   €48

AROMATIC INTERESTING WHITES
2020	 La Florencia, Torrontes, Mendoza Argentina		  1672		�   €42

2018	 La Montrose Viognier, South of France	 		  1650		�   €45

2020	 Bertrand, Picpoul de Pinet, South of France	 	 1639		�   €45

2019	 Vouvray, Barton & Guestier, Loire Valley – off dry		  1636		�   €44 

2021	 Huber, Gruner Veltliner, Austria	 		  1670		�   €49

2019	 Duas Quintas, Ramos Pinto, Duoro Portugal		  1204		�   €50

2021	 Little Beauty Sauvignon Blanc, Marlborough, NZ		  1025		�   €52

2019	 Little Beauty Dry Riesling, Marlborough, NZ	 	 1020		�   €55 

2014	 Gewurztraminer, Trimbach, Alsace, France		  1502		�   €55

2020	 Assyrtiko Wild Ferment, Santorini, Greece		  1652		�   €60

RICH OPULENT WHITES
2018	 Macon-Lugny Chardonnay, Burgundy, France	 	 1619		�   €42

2021	 Terres Gauda, Albariño, Rias Baixas, Spain	 	 1225		�   €59

2020	 Pouilly-Fuissé, Pierre Vessigaud, Burgundy, France	 1530		�   €75

2017	 Cambria Chardonnay, Santa Maria Valley, USA	 	 1263		�   €75 

2020	 Meursault, Château de Citeaux, Bouzereau, France	 579		�   €135

FRENCH CLASSICS
2020	 Thomas Barton Graves Blanc, Bordeaux			   1915		�   €45

2019	 Chablis, Domaine Mosnier, Burgundy	 		  1526	 	�  €69

2020	 Sancerre, Les Grands Champ,Fouassier Loire Valley	1598		�   €69

2018	 Chablis 1er Cru, Domaine Mosnier, Burgundy		  1523	 	�  €79

2019	 Pouilly Fumé, De Ladoucette		  		  1542		�   €79

2019	 Château de Fieuzal Blanc, Pessac-Léognan		  244		�   €120

2018	 Baron De’L, De Ladoucette, Pouilly Fumé, Loire Valley	 802		�   €145

NE W WORLD STUNNERS	
2017	 Founders Block Chardonnay, Coonawarra, Australia	 1026		�   €42

2015	 Kendall Jackson Vintners Reserve, Chardonnay, USA	 1259		�   €59

2020	 Waterford Estate Sauvignon Blanc, South Africa		  1106	 	�  €65

FRESH AND FRUIT Y ROSÉ
2020	 La Tourmaline, Barton & Guestier, Côtes de Provence 	 807		�   €45

2020	 Hampton Water Rosé, South of France			   804	 	�  €65

2017	 Château la Sauvageonne, La Villa Rosé, France		  803	 	�  €175



	 RED

EASY DRINKING SOFT JUICY REDS			   B IN
2018	 Bertrand Merlot, South of France	 		  1821		�   €42

2021	 Columbette Pinot Noir, South of France	 		  1618		�   €42

2021	 Domaine Pardon, Fleurie, Beaujolais, France		  1646		�   €55

MEDIUM BODIED REDS WITH CHARAC TER
2021	 The K Club B&G Special Blend, Bordeaux 		  1801		�   €40

2018	 Baron de Ley, Reserva, Rioja, Spain			   1220		�   €52

2017	 Castello D’Albola Chianti Classico Riserva, Italy	 	 1749		�   €75

FULL BODIED LUCIOUS SPICY REDS
2019	 Appassimento Rosso,La Vigilia, Veneto			   1763		�   €48

2018	 Domaine de Mourchon, Côtes du Rhône Villages, France	 911		�   €52

2016	 Bertrand, Syrah, South of France				    1626	 	�  €42 

2019	 Duas Quintas, Ramos Pinto, Duoro Portugal		  1206� €50

2018	 Zonin Ripasso, Italy					     1745		�   €55

2017	 Cinema, Crianza, Ribera del Duero, Spain			   1238		�   €65

2019	 Cannonau, Seti, Sardinia, Italy				    1757		�   €59

2014	 Baigorri Reserva, Rioja, Spain				    1235		�   €75

2016	 Amarone, Santa Sofia, Italy				    1703		�   €110

FRENCH CLASSICS
2020	 Thomas Barton, St Emilion, Bordeaux	 		  1912		�   €54

2019	 Des Annereaux, Lalande de Pomerol			   265		              €75

2014	 Château Vieux Clos St. Emilion Grand Cru, Bordeaux	 1640		�   €79

2015	 Pauillac de Château Haut Batailly, Bordeaux	 	 1655		�   €99

2015	 Margaux de Monbrison, Bordeaux			   1615		                    €110

2015	 Côtes de Nuits Villages, Antoine Lienhardt, Bordeaux	 574		�   €110

2016	 La Réserve de Léoville Barton, St Julien, Bordeaux	 	 135		�   €125

2018	 Echo de Lynch Bages, Pauillac				    236	                        €130

2016	 Château du Tertre, Margaux, Bordeaux			   229		   � €175

NE W WORLD STUNNERS
2018	 Longview Hens Teeth Shiraz, Adelaide Hills, Australia	 1651		�   €45

2019	 Petit Caro Malbec, Mendoza, Argentina		  	 1675		�   €52

2019	 Vassse Felix Filius Cabernet Sauvignon Margaret River  	 1124		�   €60

2013	 Little Beauty Pinot Noir, Marlborough, NZ	 	 1021		�   €99

2017	 Freemark Abbey, Cabernet Sauvignon, Napa Valley,  USA	 1262		�   €110

2016	 O Dwyer’s Cabernet Sauvignon, Clare Valley, Australia	 1017		�   €110



	 BORDEAUX RED CRUS CLASSÉS

									         B IN
2019 	 Des Annereaux, Lalande de Pomerol			   265		�   €75

	 Connetable de Talbot, St Julien				    250		�   €110

	 Château Ormes de Pez, St Estephe	 		  262		�   €110

	 Château  Fombrauge, St Emilion Grand Cru		  264		�   €120

	 Château de Fieuzal, Pessac-Léognan			   263		�   €130

	 Château Lynch Moussas, Pauillac			   239		                   €140

	 La Dame de Montrose, St Estephe			  240		�   €155

	 Château Langoa Barton, St Julien			  253		�   €165

	 Château Léoville Barton, St Julien			  261		�   €250
 

2018 	 Echo de Lynch Bages, Pauillac				    236		�   €140

2016 	 La Réserve de Léoville Barton, St Julien			   135		�   €125

	 Château de Fieuzal, Pessac-Léognan			   228		�   €150

	 Château Du Tertre, Margaux	 			   229		�   €175

	 Château Duhart-Milon, Pauillac				    226		�   €250 

	 Château Léoville Barton, St Julien			  227		�   €325 

	 Château Haut Bailly, Pessac Leognan			   230		                   €385

	 Château Lynch Bages, Pauillac				    224		                   €395

2015	 Château Teyssier, St. Emilion Grand Cru			   216� €99     

	 Château Magnol, Médoc- Magnum 	  		  960		�   €165

	 La Réserve de Léoville Barton, St Julien, Magnum 	 959                              €250

	 Château Léoville Barton, St Julien			  233                               €375

2014	 Château Vieux Clos, St Emilion Grand Cru 		  1640		�   €79

	 Château Langoa Barton, St Julien			  236		�   €215

	 Château Léoville Barton, St Julien			  232	                        €315

2012	 Château Leoville Barton, St Julien	 		  234		�   €285

2011	 Château Langoa Barton, St Julien			  235		�   €225

2010	 Château Leoville Barton, St Julien 			   222		�   €495

	 Château Langoa Barton, St Julien			  211		�   €300

2006	 Château Langoa Barton, St Julien			  210		�   €225

1996	 Grand Vin de Léoville Las Cases, Saint Julien	 	 121		�   €800

		

1993	 Château Vallandraud, Grand Cru Classé, St. Emilion	 101		�   €500

1990	 Château Margaux, 1er Cru Classé, Margaux	 	 100		�   €4000

1961	 Château Lafite-Rothschild, 1er Cru Classé, Pauillac	 25		�   €4000

1959	 Château Beychevelle, Saint-Julien			   20		�   €750

1948	 Château Cheval-Blanc, 1er Grand Cru Classé, Saint-Emilion	 12		�   €10,000

1928	 Château Beychevelle, Saint-Julien 			  11		�   €3000



	 WHITE BURGUNDY

CHABLIS							       B IN
2018	 Chablis 1er Cru, Beauroy, Domaine Mosnier	 	 1523		�   €79

2019	 Chablis, Domaine Mosnier				    1526		�   €69

MEURSAULT
2020	 Château de Citeaux, Bouzereau	 			   579		�   €135

2018	 Boyer-Martenot	“En L’Ormeau”				    554		�   €195

SAINT-VÉRAN
2017	 Domaine Corsin, Vielles Vignes	 			   578		�   €75

CHE VALIER MONTRACHE T
2015	 Chevalier Montrachet, Domaine LeFlaive Grand Cru 	 558		�   €1950

BATARD MONTRACHE T
2016	 Batard Montrachet, Domaine LeFlaive Grand Cru	 	 573		�   €1350

PULIGNY MONTRACHE T
2018	 Puligny Montrachet 1er Cru, Jean Louis Chavy 	 	 552		�   €195

2020	 Puligny Montrachet, Ettienne Sauzet			    564		                  €225

2015	 Puligny Montrachet 1er Cru, Domaine LeFlaive, Clavoillon  559		�   €450

SAVIGNY LES BEAUNE
2011	 Savigny les Beaune 1er Cru, Simon Bize & Fils	 	 570		�   €145

RULLY
2019	 Rully 1er Cru, Montpalais, Ponsot			   	 555		�   €75

SANTENAY
2011	 Clos de Malte, Louis Jadot				   562		�   €65

MÂCONNAIS
2020	 Pouilly-Fuissé, Vieilles Vignes, Pierre Vessigaud		  1530		�   €75



		  RED BURGUNDY

CÔTE D’OR							       B IN
2015	 Côtes de Nuits Villages, Antoine Lienhardt		  574		�   €110

2019	 Beaune 1er Cru, Domaine Remy & Fils			   586		�   €110

2017	 Givry 1er Cru L’Empriente, Goblet			  585		�   €125 

2019	 Fixin, Roisin Curley					     583		�   €130

2017	 Nuits St George 1er Cru, Domaine Chevillon		  575		�   €195

1995	 Clos de la Roche Grand Cru, Domaine Ponsot	 	 521		�   €800

1999	 Clos St Denis, Domaine Charlopin-Parizot	 		  525		�   €900

1991	 Musigny, Domaine Comte, Georges de Vogüe		 509		�   €1750

	 ALSACE
2014	 Gewurztraminer, Trimbach	 			   1502		�   €55

2001	 Clos St Hune Riesling, Trimbach	 			   05		�   €400

	 THE LOIRE VALLEY 		
2019	 Vouvray – off dry, Barton & Guestier	 		  1636		�   €44

2020	 Sancerre,Les Grands Champ, Fouassier	 		  1598		�   €69

2019	 Pouilly Fume, De Ladoucette	 			   1542		�   €79

2018	 Baron De’L, De Ladoucette	 			   802		�   €145

	 THE RHONE VALLEY 		

WHITE
2017	 Châteauneuf du Pape,  Domaine Chante Cigal	 	 912		�   €95

RED
2019	 Domaine de Mourchon, Côtes du Rhône Villages		  911		�   €52

2020	 Châteauneuf de Pape, Domaine des Péres, de L’Eglise	1627		�   €75

2018	 Gigondas, Cave de Gigondas	 			   1549		�   €75 

2017	 Domaine de Mourchon, Cotes du Rhone Villages Magnum	 963		�   €105

2014	 Cornas, Jean Luc Colombo				   915		�   €130

1979	 Côte-Rôtie La Landonne, Michel Guigal			   902		�   €1250

		  AUSTRIA

WHITE								      
2021	 Huber, Gruner Veltliner	 	 			   1670		�   €49

	



	 SPAIN

WHITE								        B IN
2018	 Baron de Ley, Tres Vinas Reserva, Rioja			   1243		                    €58

2021	 Terres Gauda, Albarino, Rias Baixas, 	 		  1225		�   €59   

RED
2018	 Baron de Ley Reserva, Rioja	 	 		  1220		�   €52

2016	 Samsara, Priorat						      1240� €59   

2017	 Cinema, Crianza, Ribera del Duero			   1238		�   €65 

2014	 Baigorri Reserva, Rioja 	 				    1235		�   €79

2016	 Le Mon, Priorat						      1241	�  €75

2015	 Os Conventos, Mencia, Galicia				    1237� €95 

2013	 Coca I Fino Negre, Montsant				    1239	�  €90 

2018	 Garmon, Ribera del Duero				    1242� €115

2012	 Cinema, Crianza, Ribera del Duero Magnum		  962		�   €140

2017	 Pinea 17, Ribera del Duero 				   1244		�   €140

2016	 Mas La Plana, Penedes 					     1246		�   €150

2017	 Pinea, Ribera del Duero 					     1245		�   €250

2010	 Marques de Castillo Y Gay, Gran Reserva Especial, Rioja 	 1233		                  €395

2011	 Vega Sicilia Unico, Ribera del Duero	 		  1236		�   €795

	 ITALY

WHITE
2016	 Soave, Rizzardi						      1758		�   €42 

2020	 Pinot Grigio, Santa Sofia				    1760		�   €44

2021	 Gavi di Gavi, Cascina Ghercina, 		  	 	 1764		�   €48

RED
2019	 Appassimento Rosso,La Vigilia, Veneto			   1763		�   €48

2018	 Ripasso, Zonin, Veneto	 	 			   1745		�   €55

2017	 Chianti Classico Riserva, Castello D’Albola		  1749		�   €75  

2019	 Cannonou, Seti, Sardinia	 				    1757		�   €59 

2014	 Frescabaldi Tenuta, Toscano	 			   1756		�   €65 

2000	 Berengario, Zonin 	 				    1746		�   €69

2016	 Amarone, Santa Sofia					     1703		�   €110

2016	 Neropasso, Veneto - Magnum				    961		�   €99 

2016	 Caiarossa, Toscano					     1761		�   €185

2013	 Il Favot, Langhe	 					     1761		�   €185

2015	 Barolo, Pio Cesere					     1738		�   €165 



		  POR TUGAL

WHITE 								     
2019	 Duas Quintas, Ramos Pinto, Duoro 	 		  1204		�   €50

RED								      
2019	 Duas Quintas, Ramos Pinto, Duoro 		  	 1206� €50

1995	 Baga Vinhas Velhas, Louis Pato (Bairrada)	 	 1203		�   €75

1995	 Vinha Pan, Louis Pato (Bairrada) 			   	 1202		�   €89

		  NOR TH AMERICA

WHITE 								     
2015	 Kendall Jackson Reserve, Chardonnay, California		  1259		�   €59

2019	 J. Lohr, Chardonnay, Monterey, California		  1275		�   €59 

2013	 Cambria Chardonnay, Santa Maria Valley			   1263		�   €75

RED
2012	 Kendall Jackson Reserve, Zinfandel, Mendocino County	 1260		�   €59

2019	 J. Lohr, Cabernet Sauvignon, Paso Robles, California		  1276		                     €65

2013	 Rutherford Hill, Merlot, Napa Valley			   1273		�   €99 

2017	 Freemark Abbey Cabernet Sauvignon, Napa Valley	1262		�   €110 

2014	 Napanook Magnum, Napa Valley				    964		�   €365

2011	 Lakoya, Napa Valley					     1265� €750

2016	 Opus One, Napa Valley					     1267� €750

	 AUSTRALIA

WHITE
2017	 Founders Block Chardonnay, Katnook Coonawarra	 1026		�   €42

2005	 Wayne Thomas Riesling, McLaren Vale	 		  1012		�   €48  

2018	 Pewsey Vale Riesling, Eden Valley         	 		  1122		�   €59

2020	 Vassse Felix Filius Chardonnay, Margaret River   	 	 1123		�   €60

2020	 Jim Barry Riesling, Clare Valley	 			   1121		�   €75

RED
2018	 Longview Hens Teeth Shiraz, Adelaide Hills		  1651		�   €45 

2019	 Berton Shiraz, Barossa					     1126		�   €50

2017	 Yalumba Shiraz Cabernet, Barossa			   1120		�   €59

2019	 Vassse Felix Filius Cabernet Sauvignon Margaret River  	 1124		�   €60

2012	 Penfolds Bin 2 Shiraz Mouvedre, South Australia 	 1019		�   €69

2016	 O Dwyer’s Cabernet Sauvignon, Clare Valley 		  1017		�   €110  

2007	 Jim Barry Armagh Shiraz, Clare Valley 			   1019		�   €525

	



	 NE W ZEALAND

WHITE							     
2019	 Little Beauty Dry Riesling, Marlborough			   1020		�   €54

2021	 Little Beauty Sauvignon Blanc, Marlborough		  1025		�   €52

RED
2013	 Little Beauty Pinot Noir,  Marlborough		  	 1021		�   €99

	 SOUTH AFRICA

WHITE								      
2015	 Waterford Estate Sauvignon Blanc, Stellenbosch		  1106		�   €65

2018	 Waterford Estate Chardonnay, Stellenbosch		  1111		�   €79

RED
2017	 Waterford Kevin Arnold Shiraz, Stellenbosch		  1112		�   €89

2017	 Waterford Estate Carbernet Sauvignon, Stellenbosch	 1107		�   €99

	 ARGENTINA

WHITE								      
2020	 La Florencia, Torrontes, Mendoza 			  1672		�   €42

RED
2016	 La Mascota Cabernet Franc	 	 		  1653		�   €45 

2017	 Petit Caro Malbec, Mendoza				    1624		�   €48

	 CHILE

WHITE
2012	 20 Barrels Chardonnay, Casablanca Valley		  1158		�   €55

RED
2017	 20 Barrels Pinot Noir, Casablanca Valley	 		  1159		�   €55





	 MAGNUMS

FRANCE
2017	 Domaine de Mourchon, Cotes du Rhone Villages  		  963		�   €105 

2015	 Château Magnol, Médoc Bordeaux                                          	 960		�   €165       

2015	 La Réserve de Léoville Barton, St Julien, Bordeaux                 	  959		�   €250  

  
SPAIN
2012	 Cinema, Crianza, Ribera del Duero                                           	 962 		                  €140 

ITALY
2016	 Neropasso, Veneto                                         			   961		                    €99

CALIFORNIA
2014	 Napanook, Napa Valley                                                                           	 964		                  €365

Le
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Fin.

The K Club 
Straffan, Co. Kildare, Ireland 

+353 (0) 1 601 7200 or reservations@kclub.ie  
kclub.ie


